13.30

14.00

14.05

14.35

15.05

15.15

15.30

15.40

16.30

Nesta
1 Plough Place, London, EC4 1DE

12 April 2016, 13.30 to 16.30

Agenda

Tea/coffee reception

Welcome & Introduction
Andrew Collinge, Assistant Director of GLA Intelligence Unit

Data for London: GLA City Data Strategy
Andrew Collinge

The need for City Data Analytics and LODA
Eddie Copeland, Director of Government Innovation, Nesta

Using Data Better: taking an organisational-wide approach to
data in Islington
Sarah Dougan, Deputy Director, Camden & Islington Public Health

break

Data Science Accelerator
Alan Lewis, Senior Analyst, GLA Intelligence Unit

What do you want from a City Datastore?

Next steps & close



