London Borough Data Partnership Meeting #5

Nesta

1 Plough Place, London, EC4 1DE

12 April 2016, 13.30 to 16.30

<u>Agenda</u>

13.30	Tea/coffee reception
14.00	Welcome & Introduction Andrew Collinge, Assistant Director of GLA Intelligence Unit
14.05	Data for London: GLA City Data Strategy Andrew Collinge
14.35	The need for City Data Analytics and LODA Eddie Copeland, Director of Government Innovation, Nesta
15.05	Using Data Better: taking an organisational-wide approach to data in Islington Sarah Dougan, Deputy Director, Camden & Islington Public Health
15.15	break
15.30	Data Science Accelerator Alan Lewis, Senior Analyst, GLA Intelligence Unit
15.40	What do you want from a City Datastore?
16.30	Next steps & close